
Escort Rally Special

Nø. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries Voiture

S1 Deleersnijder Laurent HT360 OFF HMC Barthélemy José NA922 OFF Promo Racing Land Rover

00 Kroner André HT347 OFF HMC Ratazzi Arnaud HT2560 A3 HMC FORD FOCUS

0 Baerts Michel HT273 OFF MUYG Desoil Christelle HT268 OFF * MUYG FORD ESCORT

999 Darot Claudy HT381 OFF HMC Maryns Isabelle HT382 OFF HMC Hyundai I20

Division SR-PH 117 Inscrits
Nø. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecurie CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecurie Voiture D Cl

1 Droogmans Robert 68 TPA4 . Van Griecken Johnny L5688 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

2 Gonon Florian 1694 INTER Lugano Racing Horgnies Michel 1096 INTER Lugano Racing ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17

3 Kelly Frank MSA85241 INTER Dungannon Kelly Lauren 297628 INTER * Dungannon ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

4 Lietaer Paul WV1894 A3 Atlantic Noppe Marc WV6071 A4 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

5 Stouf Stefaan WV5738 A3 Atlantic Knockaert wouter W3925 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17

6 Vanwijnsberghe Didier WV6007 A3 Atlantic Snoeck Paul WV8388 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

7 Pryce Osian 210553 INTER Dovey MC Hockly Jessica 185779 INTER Dovey MC ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

8 Pearcey Tim 103273 INTER MCA Louka Louis 69 TPB . ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

9 Verreydt Renaud 60 TPA3 . Lecomte Hugues 61 TPB . ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

10 De Borman Raphael 53 TPA4 . Frederic Etienne LG5322 A3 EBRT ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

11 Duez Marc 7 TPA4 . Blaton Ludovic HT2201 A3 MUYG ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

12 Jacob Christophe HT 2564 A3 HMC Regnier Isabelle HT 2563 A4 * HMC ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

14 Maeyaert Pieter-Jan WV5514 A3 Atlantic Dewulf Yves WV1996 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

15 Smith Robert 47239 INTER BDMC Cook Alun 10561 INTER BDMC ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

16 Kellen Bob A1168 INTER Wengler Hoffmann Nathalie A1136 INTER * Wengler ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

17 Caprasse Fred 29 TPA4 . Razzi Geoffrey LG4387 A3 EBRT ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

18 Deferm Hubert LG4715 A3 Hesbaye Derrez Dominique LG4430 A4 Ardennes ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

19 Deveux Dirk 31 TPA4 D'alleine Kris 30 TPB . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

20 Hopewell Stephen 65998 INTER BTRDA Smith Michael 47008 INTER RAFMSA ESCORT MK2 RS1800 SR 19

21 Stevenson-Wheeler Barry 59128 INTER Loughborough Pickavance John 40127 INTER Loughborough ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

22 Crook Simon 11734 INTER RAC Crook Alister 11736 INTER RAC ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

23 Brown Thomas 66261 INTER Amanford Williams Angharad 235877 INTER * Amanford ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

24 White Christopher 59386 INTER RAC Dewsnap Chris 13595 INTER RAC ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

25 Schulz Thomas 1065202 INTER Niedtal Schulz Martina 1053580 INTER * Niedtal ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

26 Vandoorne Geert WV1606 A3 Atlantic Vandamme Filip WV6583 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

27 Skill Christopher 46482 INTER RAC Murphy Thomas 276223 INTER RAC ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17

28 Webster Simon 233591 INTER RAC Rogers Jeremy 109817 INTER RAC ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

29 Killerby Nigel 28678 INTER Sutton MC Watson Colin 53461 INTER Sutton MC ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

30 Regnier Pascal NA8802 A3 New Racing Furnemont Maryline NA9845 A3 * New Racing ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

31 Demortier Christophe 26 TPA4 . Jacques Carole 25 TPB * . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

32 Devleeschauwer Christophe HT2205 A3 MUYG Kirsch Anthony HT2192 A3 MUYG ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

33 Delhez Johnny LG6545 A3 Maquisard Huberlant Xavier LG4293 B EBRT ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

34 Deblauwe Patrick LG4401 A3 Ardennes Surson Theo LG4436 B Ardennes ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

35 Leyon Geoffrey LG5332 A3 EBRT Deposson Raphael LG5333 A4 EBRT ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17

36 Bennett Geoffrey 3894 INTER Bournemouth Billett John 4324 INTER Bournemouth ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

38 Freeman Timothy 17843 INTER RAC Williams David 58394 INTER RAC ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

39 Metcalfe Timothy 34715 INTER HRCR Tomlinson Caron 234514 INTER BTRDA ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

40 Stokes Andrew 48675 INTER RAC Mcnally Adrian 243828 INTER RAC ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17

41 Gerst Andreas 1042473 INTER DMSB Rath Dietmar 1100714 INTER DMSB ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

42 Holmes Mark 24455 INTER Blackpool Simkiss Craig 247019 INTER Blackpool ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17

43 Jennings David 207203 INTER Chelmsford Nixon Lorraine 248541 INTER * Chelmsford ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

44 Smithson Robert 47360 INTER Devizes Edgington Jane 16087 INTER * RACR ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19

45 Browne Josh 155273 INTER RAC Gwen Osian 289751 INTER PTMC ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

46 Friend Ben 220356 INTER RAC Simmons Clifford 46238 INTER RAC ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

47 Barton Lyndon 58964 INTER RAC Hunter Simon 105981 INTER RAC ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17

48 Baugnet Xavier 44 TPA4 . Lecomte Pierre LG6041 A4 RRCM ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17

49 Schloesser Thierry A1597 INTER ACL Duton Joel A1426 INTER ACL ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

50 Simon Jean-Claude LX7073 A1 Les Forets Simon Gilles LX7142 B Les Forets ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17

51 Vannieuwenhuyse Rik WV7652 A3 Atlantic Deroo Kenny WV7699 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

52 Vanlaar Ferry 7049 INTER Fest Motorsport Vanlaar Steph 7045 INTER Fest Motorsport ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

53 Shooter Christopher 46020 INTER Loughborough Legood Beverley 30251 INTER * Loughborough ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

92 Duthoit Eric BT1050 A3 Belgian RC Godart Michaelle BT1921 B BRC ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17

54 Danks Nick 220386 INTER HRCR Corbett Martin 235267 INTER HRCR ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

55 Feltes Reiner LG4174 A3 AMC St Vith Zinnen Roland LG4291 A4 EBRT ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

56 Devillers Jean-Marc LG5840 A3 Les Volants Lamy Nicolas LG6753 A3 ASRT ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

57 Delleuse Christian LG4742 A3 Hesbaye Delleuse Julien LG4793 A3 Hesbaye ESCORT MK2 RS2000 SR 19

59 Courtin Etienne-Philippe HT2900 A3 EMP Van Crombrugge Ludovic 10 TPB . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

60 Marinot Sylvain 43368 INTER ASA Montbliard Hanry Marie 43366 INTER * ASA Montbliard ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

61 Caby Frank WV7611 A3 Atlantic Ysenbaert Carine WV9234 A4 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

62 Ashberry Lee 77023 INTER RAC Marriott Nathan 169468 INTER RAC ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

63 Ranby Stuart 236468 INTER Dukeries MC Bass Ian 3054 INTER Dukeries MC ESCORT MK2 RS2000 SR 19

64 Duchesne Jean LG4420 A3 Ardennes Duchesne Vincent LG6541 A3 Maquisard ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

65 Hellings Philippe LG 5134 A3 Bauduin Vise Heusicom Nicolas LG 5128 A3 Bauduin Vise ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

66 Lietaer Mathieu WV 8299 A3 Duindistel Algoet Gauthier WV 8291 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

67 Oosterlinck Sacha WV9065 A3 Atlantic Debue Claude WV1336 A3 Duindistel ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

68 Raucroix Anthony 59 TPA4 . Hannoteau Frederic HT2056 A3 Rancoise ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

69 Renson Michael LG5151 A3 Bauduin Vise Maurice Bruno LG5152 A4 Bauduin Vise ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

70 Souris Fredericq LG4768 A3 Hesbaye Pudelow Nathalie 37 TPB * . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

71 Temperville Franklin WV8245 A3 Atlantic Verhamme Bjorn WV8662 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

72 Tassin Olivier NA8221 A3 Namur RC Pector Jean-Christophe NA8552 A4 Namur RC ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

73 Uhl Stefan 1060637 INTER DMSB Uhl Michael 1060972 INTER Horlofftal ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

76 Meynart Jean-Louis 38 TPA4 . Peeters Alexandre NA9733 A4 New Racing ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

77 Delhez Alexandre 12 TPA4 . Dessy Maverick 13 TPB . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17

78 Debock Steven 22 TPA4 . Delboo Hendrik 11 TPB . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17

79 Petit-Prost Patrick 227839 INTER ASA Jura Boine Corinne 232376 INTER * ASA Jura ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

80 Biefnot Lionel HT2639 A4 HMC Cinar Derya HT2579 A4 * HMC ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17
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81 Beaufort Raphael LG4548 A3 Chawresse Brouir Marie-Laure LG4547 A3 * Chawresse ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17

82 Baudart Jean-Pierre 70 TPA4 . Andre Geoffrey 71 TPA4 . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

83 Horicks Bernard BT1788 A3 Azur Dewart Loic LG4563 A3 Chawresse ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

93 Schaefer Markus 1079906 INTER IG Ford Wynands Richard 1104121 INTER IG Ford ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

84 Spittaels Steven LG 5319 A3 EBRT Hendrickx Gilles LG 5320 B EBRT ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17

86 Magerotte Michael LX7720 A4 MC Haute Sure Jacquemin Frederic LX7106 A4 MC Chiny ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

87 Schrynen Jean-Philippe LG4709 A3 Hesbaye Houpresse Pierre LG4713 A4 Hesbaye ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17

301 Kleinwachter Thomas 40 TPL . Kleinwachter Andrea 41 TPL * . ESCORT MK2 RS1800 H D

302 Vahsen Alfred 3 TPL . Matter Christian 4 TPL . ESCORT MK2 RS1800 H D

303 Brise Tim 65 TPL . Hanjoul Louis 64 TPL . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

304 Font Ferran 1ICE2018 INTER Andorra Julia Oriol P1482CAT INTER Andorra ESCORT MK2 RS1800 H D

305 Jirovec Jiri 18AS0392 INTER FAS Kral Josef 19 INTER FAS ESCORT MK2 RS1800 H D

306 Elleboudt Julien 23 TPL . De Leener Jennifer 24 TPL * . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

307 Danielsmeyer Markus 1180885 INTER DMSB Druge Heinz 1181662 INTER DSMB ESCORT H D

308 Lefief Olivier 45 TPL . Lefief Amory 46 TPL . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

309 Schmid Frank 14 TPL . Hulsmann Stefanie 15 TPL * . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

310 Plater-Zyberk Thaddé 8 TPL . Jadot Alexandre 9 TPL . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

311 Proffit Edouard 256668 FFSA ASA VILLEMONBLE Walter Alexandre 256790 FFSA ASA VILLEMONBLE ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

314 Bialik Daniel 51 TPL . Godefroid Hughes HT2039 A3 Rancoise ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

315 Tripnaux Reginald 54 TPL . Tripnaux Kelly 52 TPL * . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

316 Loquet Stephane HT 2567 L HMC Windal Patricia HT 2568 L * HMC ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

317 Loriaux Roger 1 TPL . Loriaux Lindsay 2 TPL * . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

318 Simonis Didier 56 TPL . Toussaint Jospeh 55 TPL . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

319 Vindevogel Dimitri WV9530 A3 Atlantic Lagae Shauny WV9531 A4 * Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

320 Michaux Nadine NA 8382 A4 * New Racing Deval Ludovic HT2666 A4 HMC ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

321 Tambour Cedric 66 TPL . Huin Mélanie 67 TPL * . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

322 Thonus Eric 17 TPL . Stevart Christian 18 TPL . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

323 Verfaillie Sean 47 TPL . De keyser Louis WV 1864 A3 Atlantic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

324 Pinaud Christian 36 TPL . Pinaud Marian 35 TPL . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

325 Claudel Philippe 5 TPL . Grandemange Anais 6 TPL * . ESCORT H D

326 Ghesquière Jean-Marie 28 TPL . Aerts Gert 27 TPL . ESCORT H D

327 Daussy Dimitri HT2275 A4 BAC Daussy Mickael HT2265 A4 BAC ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

328 Brouwers Simon 39 TPL . Pottier John LG4514 A4 Ardennes ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

329 Canepeel Jannes WV9534 A4 Atlantic Decap Nicky 48 TPL . ESCORT MK2 1100 H D

330 M'body David 20 TPL . M'body Francis 21 TPL . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

331 Exelmans Mathieu 63 TPL . Poelman Clint 62 TPL . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D

332 Leclere Guy 32 TPL . Leclere Kevin LI7460 A4 GRT ESCORT MK2 1300 H D

333 Rosseel Roland 34 TPL . Deraedt Kurt 33 TPL . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

334 Vandenberghe Steve 49 TPL . Vandenberghe Mathias 50 TPL . ESCORT MK2 1300 H D

335 Klenke Detlef 43 TPL . Jansen Marvin 42 TPL . ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D

385 Laumen Frederic 16 TP . Vanderbeek David 19 TPB . ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D



Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem
1 7 Pryce Osian Hockly Jessica 210553 / 185779 Dovey MC / Dovey MC PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180054:45.52

2 19 Deveux Dirk D alleine Kris 31 / 30 Trommelke / . PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS200055:41.13 55.61

3 15 Smith Robert Cook Alun 47239 / 10561 BDMC / BDMC PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180055:41.71 56.19

4 10 De Borman Raphael Frederic Etienne 53 / LG5322 . / EBRT PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180055:42.51 56.99

5 5 Stouf Stefaan Knockaert wouter WV5738 / W3925 Atlantic / Atlantic PH-17 ESCORT MK1 RS160055:48.12 1:02.60

6 6 Vanwijnsberghe Didier Snoeck Paul WV6007 / WV8388 Atlantic / Atlantic PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS200056:05.69 1:20.17

7 17 Caprasse Fred Razzi Geoffrey 29 / LG4387 . / EBRT PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180056:06.78 1:21.26

8 28 Webster Simon Rogers Jeremy 233591 / 109817 RAC / RAC PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180056:12.30 1:26.78

9 8 Pearcey Tim Louka Louis 103273 / 69 MCA / . PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180056:19.65 1:34.13

10 46 Friend Ben Simmons Clifford 220356 / 46238 RAC / RAC PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180056:23.71 1:38.19

11 21 Stevenson-Wheeler BarryPickavance John 59128 / 40127 Loughborough / Loughborough PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180056:40.39 1:54.87

12 35 Leyon Geoffrey Deposson Raphael LG5332 / LG5333 EBRT / EBRT PH-17 ESCORT MK1 RS200057:19.24 2:33.72

13 30 Regnier Pascal * Furnemont Maryline NA8802 / NA9845 New Racing / New Racing PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180057:41.58 2:56.06

14 27 Skill Christopher Murphy Thomas 46482 / 276223 RAC / RAC PH-17 ESCORT MK1 RS160058:01.54 3:16.02

15 11 Duez Marc Blaton Ludovic 7 / HT2201 . / MUYG PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS180058:07.60 3:22.08

16 31 Demortier Christophe * Jacques Carole 26 / 25 . / . PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS200058:13.34 3:27.82

17 40 Stokes Andrew Mcnally Adrian 48675 / 243828 RAC / RAC PH-17 ESCORT MK1 RS160058:39.36 3:53.84

18 33 Delhez Johnny Huberlant Xavier LG6545 / LG4293 Maquisard / EBRT PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS200058:44.81 3:59.29

19 73 Uhl Stefan Uhl Michael 1060637 / 1060972 DMSB / Horlofftal PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS200059:43.28 4:57.76

20 4 Lietaer Paul Noppe Marc WV1894 / WV6071 Atlantic / Atlantic PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS18001:00:16.77 5:31.25

21 32 Devleeschauwer ChristopheKirsch Anthony HT2205 / HT2192 MUYG / MUYG PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS18001:00:22.91 5:37.39

22 54 Danks Nick Corbett Martin 220386 / 235267 HRCR / HRCR PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:00:49.91 6:04.39

23 55 Feltes Reiner Zinnen Roland LG4174 / LG4291 AMC St Vith / EBRT PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:01:07.27 6:21.75

24 59 Courtin Etienne-Philippe Van Crombrugge LudovicHT2900 / 10 EMP / . PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:01:16.41 6:30.89

25 82 Baudart Jean-Pierre Andre Geoffrey 70 / T1 . / . PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:02:34.80 7:49.28

26 65 Hellings Philippe Heusicom Nicolas LG 5134 / LG 5128 Bauduin Vise / Bauduin Vise PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:02:57.56 8:12.04

27 39 Metcalfe Timothy Tomlinson Caron 34715 / 234514 HRCR / BTRDA PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS18001:03:10.35 8:24.83

28 86 Magerotte Michael Jacquemin Frederic LX7720 / LX7106 MC Haute Sure / MC Chiny PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:03:16.33 8:30.81

29 87 Schrynen Jean-Philippe Houpresse Pierre LG4709 / LG4713 Hesbaye / Hesbaye PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:03:26.29 8:40.77

30 51 Vannieuwenhuyse Rik Deroo Kenny WV7652 / WV7699 Atlantic / Atlantic PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:03:33.03 8:47.51

31 93 Schaefer Markus Wynands Richard 1079906 / 1104121 IG Ford / IG Ford PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:03:55.47 9:09.95

32 64 Duchesne Jean Duchesne Vincent LG4420 / LG6541 Ardennes / Maquisard PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:05:13.25 10:27.73

33 81 Beaufort Raphael * Brouir Marie-Laure LG4548 / LG4547 Chawresse / Chawresse PH-17 ESCORT MK1 RS20001:05:43.55 10:58.03

34 70 Souris Fredericq * Pudelow Nathalie LG4768 / 37 Hesbaye / . PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:05:53.45 11:07.93

35 66 Lietaer Mathieu Algoet Gauthier WV 8299 / WV 8291 Duindistel / Atlantic PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:05:56.41 11:10.89

36 71 Temperville Franklin Verhamme Bjorn WV8245 / WV8662 Atlantic / Atlantic PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:06:05.00 11:19.48

37 78 Debock Steven Delboo Hendrik 22 / 11 . / . PH-17 ESCORT MK1 RS20001:06:23.87 11:38.35

38 72 Tassin Olivier Pector Jean-Christophe NA8221 / NA8552 Namur RC / Namur RC PH-17 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:07:07.95 12:22.43

39 47 Barton Lyndon Hunter Simon 58964 / 105981 RAC / RAC PH-17 ESCORT MK1 RS20001:31:25.64 36:40.12

After ES / SS: 4 - DOURBES(25.69 km)

Escort Rally Special
Hainaut Motor Club

Championnat ..
PH - Classification Unofficial

PH - Classement Officieux
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem
1 3 Kelly Frank * Kelly Lauren MSA85241 / 297628 Dungannon / Dungannon SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS250053:30.87

2 18 Deferm Hubert Derrez Dominique LG4715 / LG4430 Hesbaye / Ardennes SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS250056:01.81 2:30.94

3 20 Hopewell Stephen Smith Michael 65998 / 47008 BTRDA / RAFMSA SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS180057:31.35 4:00.48

4 12 Jacob Christophe * Regnier Isabelle HT 2564 / HT 2563 HMC / HMC SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS250059:44.40 6:13.53

5 23 Brown Thomas * Williams Angharad 66261 / 235877 Amanford / Amanford SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS25001:00:29.25 6:58.38

6 44 Smithson Robert * Edgington Jane 47360 / 16087 Devizes / RACR SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS25001:00:40.63 7:09.76

7 63 Ranby Stuart Bass Ian 236468 / 3054 Dukeries MC / Dukeries MC SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS20001:02:16.62 8:45.75

8 43 Jennings David * Nixon Lorraine 207203 / 248541 Chelmsford / Chelmsford SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS25001:02:35.28 9:04.41

9 29 Killerby Nigel Watson Colin 28678 / 53461 Sutton MC / Sutton MC SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS25001:07:56.15 14:25.28

10 14 Maeyaert Pieter-Jan Dewulf Yves WV5514 / WV1996 Atlantic / Atlantic SR-19 ESCORT MK2 RS25001:13:10.04 19:39.17

After ES / SS: 4 - DOURBES(25.69 km)

Escort Rally Special
Hainaut Motor Club

Championnat ..
SR - Classification Unofficial

SR - Classement Officieux
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No Pilote G-C Time 1 Time 2 Time 3 Time 4

3 * Kelly Frank SR-19 13:37.46 13:19.81 13:17.41 13:16.19

4 * Lietaer Paul PH-17 14:17.66 13:49.09 18:30.02 13:40.00

5 * Stouf Stefaan PH-17 14:29.14 13:53.77 13:46.42 13:38.79

6 * Vanwijnsberghe Didier PH-17 14:15.24 14:03.91 13:53.65 13:52.89

7 * Pryce Osian PH-17 13:40.22 13:16.42 13:18.26 14:30.62

8 * Pearcey Tim PH-17 14:29.65 13:58.48 13:52.13 13:59.39

10 * De Borman Raphael PH-17 14:09.69 13:57.15 14:04.28 13:31.39

11 * Duez Marc PH-17 14:50.08 14:33.79 14:21.65 14:22.08

12 * Jacob Christophe SR-19 14:01.70 18:12.51 13:40.69 13:49.50

14 * Maeyaert Pieter-Jan SR-19 32:26.59 13:41.86 13:28.18 13:33.41

15 * Smith Robert PH-17 14:21.74 13:52.64 13:37.27 13:50.06

17 * Caprasse Fred PH-17 13:44.10 14:00.13 13:32.09 13:40.46

18 * Deferm Hubert SR-19 14:16.83 13:57.38 13:47.62 13:59.98

19 * Deveux Dirk PH-17 14:17.78 13:53.24 13:43.39 13:46.72

20 * Hopewell Stephen SR-19 14:52.02 14:18.38 14:10.00 14:10.95

21 * Stevenson-Wheeler BarryPH-17 14:25.26 14:11.76 14:05.44 13:57.93

23 * Brown Thomas SR-19 15:52.56 15:00.84 14:45.18 14:50.67

27 * Skill Christopher PH-17 15:01.16 14:41.04 14:12.98 14:06.36

28 * Webster Simon PH-17 14:23.63 14:07.75 13:52.67 13:48.25

29 * Killerby Nigel SR-19 17:26.59 16:54.12 16:45.86 16:49.58

30 * Regnier Pascal PH-17 14:59.29 14:18.93 14:09.81 14:13.55

31 * Demortier Christophe PH-17 14:56.35 14:40.31 14:22.34 14:14.34

32* Devleeschauwer ChristophePH-17 15:25.97 15:02.18 14:55.47 14:59.29

33 * Delhez Johnny PH-17 15:13.01 14:34.02 14:27.63 14:30.15

35 * Leyon Geoffrey PH-17 14:44.50 14:20.03 14:08.71 14:06.00

39 * Metcalfe Timothy PH-17 15:47.41 15:52.43 15:40.92 15:49.59

40 * Stokes Andrew PH-17 14:43.15 14:41.13 14:34.74 14:40.34

43 * Jennings David SR-19 15:42.85 15:36.29 15:26.37 15:49.77

44 * Smithson Robert SR-19 15:09.43 15:26.70 15:10.32 14:54.18

46 * Friend Ben PH-17 14:05.93 14:10.66 14:04.19 14:02.93

47 * Barton Lyndon PH-17 22:51.41 15:10.04 38:10.06 15:14.13

51 * Vannieuwenhuyse Rik PH-17 15:53.26 15:14.52 17:13.13 15:12.12

54 * Danks Nick PH-17 15:12.48 15:06.49 15:32.28 14:58.66

55 * Feltes Reiner PH-17 15:16.82 15:12.26 15:07.41 15:30.78

59 * Courtin Etienne-Philippe PH-17 15:19.10 15:22.65 15:07.07 15:27.59

63 * Ranby Stuart SR-19 15:29.28 15:17.12 15:21.55 16:08.67

64 * Duchesne Jean PH-17 16:25.70 16:19.92 16:09.88 16:17.75

65 * Hellings Philippe PH-17 16:07.71 16:02.48 15:30.24 15:17.13

66 * Lietaer Mathieu PH-17 16:50.28 16:25.80 16:11.23 16:29.10

70 * Souris Fredericq PH-17 16:20.05 17:28.13 15:36.91 16:28.36

71 * Temperville Franklin PH-17 16:43.50 16:25.07 16:25.18 16:31.25

72 * Tassin Olivier PH-17 16:59.62 16:46.45 16:34.89 16:46.99

73 * Uhl Stefan PH-17 15:04.72 14:49.13 14:53.61 14:55.82

78 * Debock Steven PH-17 16:28.27 16:39.23 16:40.40 16:35.97

81 * Beaufort Raphael PH-17 16:08.53 16:08.69 17:00.44 16:25.89

82 * Baudart Jean-Pierre PH-17 15:39.54 15:41.13 15:35.43 15:38.70

86 * Magerotte Michael PH-17 15:54.17 15:56.75 15:36.33 15:49.08

87 * Schrynen Jean-Philippe PH-17 16:08.51 15:45.69 15:40.52 15:51.57

93 * Schaefer Markus PH-17 16:03.87 15:54.84 15:57.89 15:58.87
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Liste des abandons http://www.time-sportauto.be

117 72 Nombre d'abandons 45 38.46%

N°. Pilote CoPilote Voiture D Cl N° ES Motif
1 Droogmans Robert Van Griecken Johnny ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 1 2 Moteur
2 Gonon Florian Horgnies Michel ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17 2 3 --------
9 Verreydt Renaud Lecomte Hugues ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19 9 4 Moteur

22 Crook Simon Crook Alister ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 22 1 Mecanique
24 White Christopher Dewsnap Chris ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 24 2 Mecanique
25 Schulz Thomas Schulz Martina ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 25 2 Mecanique
26 Vandoorne Geert Vandamme Filip ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 26 2 --------
34 Deblauwe Patrick Surson Theo ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 34 2 Moteur
36 Bennett Geoffrey Billett John ESCORT MK2 RS2500 SR 19 36 2 Moteur
38 Freeman Timothy Williams David ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 38 3 Mecanique
41 Gerst Andreas Rath Dietmar ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 41 4 Moteur
42 Holmes Mark Simkiss Craig ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17 42 4 --------
45 Browne Josh Gwen Osian ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 45 1 Roue
48 Baugnet Xavier Lecomte Pierre ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17 48 2 --------
49 Schloesser Thierry Duton Joel ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 49 3 Pont
50 Simon Jean-Claude Simon Gilles ESCORT MK2 RS1800 PH 17 50 2 Mecanique
52 Vanlaar Ferry Vanlaar Steph ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 52 4 --------
53 Shooter Christopher Legood Beverley ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 53 4 Moteur
56 Devillers Jean-Marc Lamy Nicolas ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 56 3 --------
60 Marinot Sylvain Hanry Marie ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 60 1 Mecanique
61 Caby Frank Ysenbaert Carine ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 61 1 Motif Perso
62 Ashberry Lee Marriott Nathan ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 62 2 Sortie
67 Oosterlinck Sacha Debue Claude ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 67 2 Transmission
68 Raucroix Anthony Hannoteau Frederic ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 68 1 Mecanique
69 Renson Michael Maurice Bruno ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 69 4 Embrayage
76 Meynart Jean-Louis Peeters Alexandre ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 76 3 Motif Perso
77 Delhez Alexandre Dessy Maverick ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17 77 1 Mecanique
80 Biefnot Lionel Cinar Derya ESCORT MK2 RS2000 PH 17 80 4 --------
84 Spittaels Steven Hendrickx Gilles ESCORT MK1 RS1600 PH 17 84 1 Sortie
92 Duthoit Eric Godart Michaelle ESCORT MK1 RS2000 PH 17 92 4 Sortie
301 Kleinwachter Thomas Kleinwachter Andrea ESCORT MK2 RS1800 H D 301 2 Mecanique
303 Brise Tim Hanjoul Louis ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D 303 1 Moteur
304 Font Ferran Julia Oriol ESCORT MK2 RS1800 H D 304 2 Amortisseur
307 Danielsmeyer Markus Druge Heinz ESCORT H D 307 3 --------
309 Schmid Frank Hulsmann Stefanie ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D 309 3 --------
310 Plater-Zyberk Thaddé Jadot Alexandre ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D 310 1 Moteur
315 Tripnaux Reginald Tripnaux Kelly ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D 315 3 --------
317 Loriaux Roger Loriaux Lindsay ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D 317 2 Moteur
321 Tambour Cedric Huin Mélanie ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D 321 3 --------
324 Pinaud Christian Pinaud Marian ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D 324 1 Moteur
326 Ghesquière Jean-Marie Aerts Gert ESCORT H D 326 2 --------
329 Canepeel Jannes Decap Nicky ESCORT MK2 1100 H D 329 3 Pont
331 Exelmans Mathieu Poelman Clint ESCORT MK1 RS2000 H D 331 4 --------
332 Leclere Guy Leclere Kevin ESCORT MK2 1300 H D 332 4 --------
333 Rosseel Roland Deraedt Kurt ESCORT MK2 RS2000 H D 333 1 Moteur
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